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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Azulgranal899 (#15)
Gators four

Doctor

Bumbling Uncle Joe
Krusty Nitro

125 PA Deep Balls

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Azulgranal899 (#15)
Don't worry

Doctor

Nitrodamus

Krusty Nitro

He Hate Me D28

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Azulgranal899 (#15)
Don't worry

Doctor

Nitrodamus

Krusty Nitro

He Hate Me D28

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Azulgranal899 (#15)
Don't worry

Gators four

THE Ex-Presidents 2
Bumbling Uncle Joe
Fantasy Underwear

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Azulgranal899 (#15)
Don't worry

Gators four

THE Ex-Presidents 2
Doctor

Fantasy Underwear

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Azulgranal899 (#15)
Don't worry

Gators four

THE Ex-Presidents 2
Doctor

Bumbling Uncle Joe

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Azulgranal899 (#15)
Don't worry

Gators four

THE Ex-Presidents 2
Bumbling Uncle Joe
Fantasy Underwear

110.10
158.15
139.65
131.25
103.00

75.65

100.80
111.25
106.05
119.60
139.80
107.95

109.45
138.75

50.65
109.20
112.05
118.35

105.85
128.25
147.60

96.95
126.25
143.90

130.10
120.70
94.40
112.40
116.95
67.95

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Don't worry

THE Ex-Presidents 2
Nitrodamus

Fantasy Underwear

He Hate Me D28

Tall Glass of Puka Juice

Gators four

THE Ex-Presidents 2
Bumbling Uncle Joe
Fantasy Underwear

125 PA Deep Balls

Tall Glass of Puka Juice

THE Ex-Presidents 2
Gators four

Fantasy Underwear
Bumbling Uncle Joe
Tall Glass of Puka Juice
125 PA Deep Balls

Doctor

Nitrodamus

125 PA Deep Balls

Tall Glass of Puka Juice
Krusty Nitro

He Hate Me D28

Nitrodamus

Bumbling Uncle Joe
Krusty Nitro

He Hate Me D28

125 PA Deep Balls

Tall Glass of Puka Juice

Tall Glass of Puka Juice
125 PA Deep Balls
Fantasy Underwear
Nitrodamus

Krusty Nitro

He Hate Me D28

125 PA Deep Balls

He Hate Me D28
Nitrodamus

Doctor

Tall Glass of Puka Juice
Krusty Nitro
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87.80
112.75
86.30
75.50
153.00
90.10

152.45
139.75
80.65
79.95
81.60
142.00

110.80
147.05

99.05
109.35
106.85
104.75

91.25
124.85
71.50
137.65
121.60
126.60

162.55
102.90
121.60
133.95
102.00
136.45
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Azulgranal899 (#15)
Don't worry

Gators four

THE Ex-Presidents 2
Doctor

Nitrodamus

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Azulgranal899 (#15)
Don't worry

Gators four

THE Ex-Presidents 2
Doctor

Nitrodamus

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Azulgranal899 (#15)
Don't worry

Gators four

THE Ex-Presidents 2
Nitrodamus

Fantasy Underwear

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Azulgranal899 (#15)
Don't worry

Gators four

THE Ex-Presidents 2
Nitrodamus

Bumbling Uncle Joe

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Azulgranal899 (#15)
Gators four

Doctor

Bumbling Uncle Joe
Krusty Nitro

125 PA Deep Balls

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Azulgranal899 (#15)
Don't worry

Doctor

Nitrodamus

Krusty Nitro

He Hate Me D28

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Azulgranal899 (#15)
Don't worry

Doctor

Nitrodamus

Krusty Nitro

He Hate Me D28

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Bumbling Uncle Joe
Fantasy Underwear

Tall Glass of Puka Juice
Krusty Nitro

He Hate Me D28

125 PA Deep Balls

Fantasy Underwear
Krusty Nitro

Bumbling Uncle Joe
125 PA Deep Balls

Tall Glass of Puka Juice
He Hate Me D28

He Hate Me D28

Tall Glass of Puka Juice
Doctor

Bumbling Uncle Joe
Krusty Nitro

125 PA Deep Balls

Krusty Nitro

Doctor

He Hate Me D28
Fantasy Underwear

Tall Glass of Puka Juice
125 PA Deep Balls

Don't worry

THE Ex-Presidents 2
Nitrodamus

Fantasy Underwear

He Hate Me D28

Tall Glass of Puka Juice

Gators four

THE Ex-Presidents 2
Bumbling Uncle Joe
Fantasy Underwear

125 PA Deep Balls

Tall Glass of Puka Juice

THE Ex-Presidents 2
Gators four

Fantasy Underwear
Bumbling Uncle Joe
Tall Glass of Puka Juice
125 PA Deep Balls
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

125 PA Deep Balls

Azulgranal899 (#15)

Bumbling Uncle Joe

Doctor

Don't worry

Fantasy Underwear

Gators four

He Hate Me D28

Krusty Nitro

Nitrodamus

Tall Glass of Puka Juice

THE Ex-Presidents 2

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled

125 PA Deep Balls

Azulgranal899 (#15)

Bumbling Uncle Joe

Doctor

Don't worry

Fantasy Underwear

Gators four

He Hate Me D28

Krusty Nitro

Nitrodamus

Tall Glass of Puka Juice

THE Ex-Presidents 2

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

125 PA Deep Balls

Azulgranal899 (#15)

Bumbling Uncle Joe

Doctor

Don't worry

Fantasy Underwear

Gators four

He Hate Me D28

Krusty Nitro

Nitrodamus

Tall Glass of Puka Juice

THE Ex-Presidents 2
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